m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 847 WAWRZYNIAK K. - . ngsf;;g 1 2:02.070 16:05:58.166 1 2:05.074 16:04:49.466
1 2:05.463 16:08:17.276 2 1:59.230 16:07:57.396 2 2:01.429 16:06:50.895
2 1:53.963 16:10:11.239 3 1:59.294 16:09:56.690 3 2:01.294 16:08:52.189
3 1:53.330 16:12:04.569 4 2:01.815 16:11:58.505 4 2:00.748 16:10:52.937
4 1:56.454 16:14:01.023 5 1:58.152 16:13:56.657 5 2:02.823 16:12:55.760
5 1.53.853 16:15:54.876 6 1:56.070 16:15:52.727 6 2:00.840 16:14:56.600
6 2:08.912 16:18:03.788 7 2:05.489 16:17:58.216 7 1:58.131 16:16:54.731
8 2:18.372 16:19:13.103
Po. 2 - # 817 KUBIACZYK B. - . +o13g5 Po-6-#831PERCHELM. - L0211
1 1:56.605 16:06:12.443 1 2:01.433 16:06:34.393  Po. 10 - # 809 REMBOWICZ A. -. . ngglsrslt
5 1:57.857 16:08:10.300 2 1:59.288 16:08:33.681 1 2:02.658 16:04:53.851
3 1:55.585 16:10:05.885 3 1:57.942 16:10:31.623 2 2:01.657 16:06:55.508
4 1:55.871 16:12:01.756 4 1:57.952 16:12:29.575 3 1:58.181 16:08:53.689
5 1:56.794 16:13:58.550 5 2:03.013 16:14:32.588 4 1:59.984 16:10:53.673
6 1:54.656 16:15:53.206 6 1:57.157 16:16:29.745 5 2:03.307 16:12:56.980
7 1:56.090 16:17:49.296 7 1:56.241 16:18:25.986 6 2:00.624 16:14:57.604
7 1:58.943 16:16:56.547
& Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 814 CIESLAK M. - . +02.587 Po. 7 - # 830 KOSSAKOWSKI M. - . +03.466 8 2:17.102 16:19:13.649
1 1.58.357 16:05:22.880 1 2:05.512 16:04:56.410
2 ARG IG5 2 2:03.223 16:06:59.633  Po. 11 - # 846 BARAN'S. - . o ats
3 1:59.036 16:09:24.453 3 2:00.939 16:09:00.572 1 2:00.076 16:04:37.223
4 1:59.985 16:11:24.438 4 2:00.591 16:11:01.163 2 1:59.195 16:06:36.418
5 1.57.786 16:13:22.224 5 2:01.599 16:13:02.762 3 2:00.779 16:08:37.197
6 1:55.917 16:15:18.141 6 1:59.227 16:15:01.989 4 2:00.167 16:10:37.364
7 1:57.519 16:17:15.660 7 1:56.796 16:16:58.785 5 1:58.588 16:12:35.952
6 1:58.766 16:14:34.718
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 823 KRAWCZYKR. - . +02.624 FO-8-#840 NOWAKS. -. +04.663 7 2:03.847 16:16:38.565
1 1:57.165 16:05:33.421 1 2:04.293 16:05:21.298 8 2:04.043 16:18:42.608
2 1:57.706 16:07:31.127 2 2:05.494 16:07:26.792
3 1:59.889 16:09:31.016 3 2:01.947 16:09:28.739
4 1:59.089 16:11:30.105 4 2:01.998 16:11:30.737
5 2:01.315 16:13:31.420 5 2:06.353 16:13:37.090
6 1:56.520 16:15:27.940 6 1:58.610 16:15:35.700
7 1:55.954 16:17:23.894 7 1:57.993 16:17:33.693
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 808 DWORCZAK M. - . +02740 FO-9-#839 WALCZAKS. -. +04.801

Fastest lap: 1:53.330
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m L9 Great Day

speed Doy TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 800 RABIZO M. - . . gngF;;t 7 2:00.459 16:17:02.312 _
1 2:00.788 16:07:04.050 Po. 21 -#843 DERKSEN C. - . L0793
2 1:59.003 16:09:03.053  PO-17 - #811 GORSKI M. -. r07142 ! 2:07.550 16:06:11.487
3 1:59.290 16:11:02.343 1 2:01.019 16:06:21.547 2 2:07.729 16:08:19.216
4 ym— S Ep—p— 2 2:00.552 16:08:22.099 3 2:03.036 16:10:22.252
s 1.59.502 16:15:03.334 3 2:01.735 16:10:23.834 4 2:05.985 16:12:28.237
s y— A py—— 4 2:03.275 16:12:27.109 5 2:04.717 16:14:32.954
5 2:00.915 16:14:28.024 6 2:02.856 16:16:35.810
Po. 13 - # 845 LABIENIECK. - . . ggf:;g;t 6 2:00.472 16:16:28.496 7 2:01.243 16:18:37.053
1 1:59.136 16:05:23.936 7 2:02.172 16:18:30.668
2 2:04.260 16:07:28.196 Po. 22 - # 801 KOWALCZYKK. - + 08,083
3 2:08.011 16:09:36.207 ~ PO- 18 - # 816 MIKOLAICZAKP. - L0735 ! 2:01.934 16:06:42.390
. 9121485 16:11:57.692 1 2:02.561 16:06:39.624 2 2:04.457 16:08:46.847
s 5:02.963 16:14:00.655 2 2:03.398 16:08:43.022 3 2:05.190 16:10:52.037
6 1.59.895 16:16:00.550 3 2:03.785 16:10:46.807 4 2:03.168 16:12:55.205
; 1:59.446 16:17:59.996 a4 2:00.682 16:12:47.489 5 2:01.373 16:14:56.578
5 2:00.801 16:14:48.290 6 2:09.009 16:17:05.587
Po. 14 - # 825 MAKOWSKI J. - . ‘ot 6 2:02.241 16:16:50.531 _
1 2:05.332 16:05:19.387 7 2:03.501 16:18:54.032  P0.23-#837LINLUH.-. +08167
2 2:03.980 16:07:23.367 1 2:01.497 16:05:58.486
3 1:59.411 16:09:22.778 ~ PO- 19 - # 829 KWIATKOWSKI M. - . 407646 2 2:04.933 16:08:03.419
. 2:04.939 16:11:27.717 1 2:04.569 16:04:54.774
5 P— P pp—— 2 2:02.369 16:06:57.143  Po.24 - # 824 RZADB. -. + 8?;3“3(
3 2:02.524 16:08:59.667 1 2:05.066 16:05:19.657
Po. 15 - # 832 HILB M. - . . ggf;;{;t 4 2:03.193 16:11:02.860 2 2:05.534 16:07:25.191
1 2:00.785 16:06:02.127 5 2:02.230 16:13:05.090 3 2:03.210 16:09:28.401
2 2:00.046 16:08:02.173 6 2:00.976 16:15:06.066 4 2:01.663 16:11:30.064
3 2:05.688 16:10:07.861 7 2:02.641 16:17:08.707 5 2:06.700 16:13:36.764
6 2:11.732 16:15:48.496
Po. 16 - # 827 MIKOLAJCZYK M. - . oy 1 Po.20-#804 KEPSKIS. -. +07.775
1 2:04.166 16:04:53.479 1 2:06.008 16:04:57.520
2 2:02.469 16:06:55.948 2 2:04.745 16:07:02.265
3 2:00.646 16:08:56.594 3 2:02.643 16:09:04.908
4 2:00.509 16:10:57.103 4 2:01.109 16:11:06.017
5 2:03.963 16:13:01.066 5 2:03.040 16:13:09.057
6 2:00.787 16:15:01.853 6 2:16.150 16:15:25.207

Fastest lap: 1:53.330
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 822 PACZKOWSKI t. - . o890 1 2:07.011 16:05:17.659 _
1 A 16:06:30.078 2 2:07.120 16:07:24.779  Po.34 - # 833 MADRY M. - . + 13843
2 2:06.472 16:08:36.550 3 2:07.334 16:09:32.113 1 Zis U U eSS
3 2:05.141 16:10:41.691 4 2:03.940 16:11:36.053 2 2:07.582 16:07:04.900
4 2:03.555 16:12:45.246 5 2:05.617 16:13:41.670 3 2:07.173 16:09:12.073
5 2:02.682 16:14:47.928 6 2:05.462 16:15:47.132 4 2:08.565 16:11:20.638
6 2:02.059 16:16:49.987 7 2:03.736 16:17:50.868 & 2:15.845 16:13:36.483
7 2:04.669 16:18:54.656
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 30 - # 835 DEBICKIR. - . +10.682 Fo-35-#812 DOBROWOLSKID. -. +13.988
Po. 26 - # 821 GALDA M. - . ggfg;t 1 2:07.214 16:06:11.011 1 2:10.239 16:06:34.392
1 2:04.644 16:05:20.301 2 2:06.381 16:08:17.392 2 2:10.182 16:08:44.574
2 2:05.735 16:07:26.036 3 2:04.012 16:10:21.404 3 2:08.122 16:10:52.696
3 2:04.067 16:09:30.103 4 2:06.085 16:12:27.489 4 2:09.947 16:13:02.643
4 2:04.422 16:11:34.525 5 2:04.579 16:14:32.068 5 2:07.318 16:15:09.961
s 2:05.061 16:13:39.586 6 2:05.149 16:16:37.217 6 2:15.019 16:17:24.980
6 2:02.923 16:15:42.509 7 2:07.082 16:18:44.299
,; 202,466 16:17:44.975 Po. 36 - # 826 MACKIEWICZ J. - . + ilzftft;llrsst
Po. 31 - # 802 LOPATO G. - . . figf.-;gg 1 2:08.199 16:05:03.922
Po. 27 - # 818 KAWALEC P. - . g.;f lp.srszt 1 2:04.230 16:07:12.804 2 2:07.801 16:07:11.723
1 2:07.144 16:05:19.341 2 2:09.764 16:09:22.568 3 2:07.348 16:09:19.071
5 514.415 16:07-33.756 3 2:06.174 16:11:28.742 4 2:08.568 16:11:27.639
3 2:22.186 16:09:55.942 4 2:10.521 16:13:39.263 5 2:10.250 16:13:37.889
4 2:02.482 16:11:58.424 5 2:10.239 16:15:49.502 & BULEE deplsiaes
5 2:04.319 16:14:02.743 6 2:09.606 16:17:59.108 7 2:11.188 16:17:57.872
6 2:10.900 16:16:13.643
DIff. First < . Diff. First
Po. 32 - # 815 STERCZALA M. - . +11346 FO-37-#701 SWIERCZYNSKIT. -. +14.227
Po. 28 - # 842 KOCINSKI B. - . v 00861 1 2:05.011 16:06:45.142 ! 207557 16:04:58.189
1 2:07.227 16:05:21.131 2 2:04.676 16:08:49.818 2 2:12.601 16:07:10.790
2 2:07.675 16:07:28.806 3 2:06.556 16:10:56.374 3 2:22.538 16:09:33.328
3 2:00.626 16:09:33.432 4 2:08.986 16:13:05.360
4 2:03.191 16:11:36.623 5 2:18.132 16:15:23.492
5 2:05.348 16:13:41.971
Diff. First
6 2:06.358 16:15:48.329  Po.33 - #819 OWSIKR. -. +12.843
7 2:07.035 16:17:55.364 ! 2:06.639 16:05:17.718
2 2:06.173 16:07:23.891
Po. 29 - # 841 ROZANSKI P. - . 420408 3 2:15.580 16:09:39.471
Fastest lap: 1:53.330
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Eﬂ & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 38 - # 834 KRUSZEWICZ M. - . v14708
1 2:08.435 16:07:03.351
2 2:08.078 16:09:11.429
3 2:08.837 16:11:20.266
4 2:09.114 16:13:29.380
5 2:09.657 16:15:39.037
6 2:15.095 16:17:54.132
Diff. Fi
Po. 39 - # 803 KASZTELANRR. - . 415660
1 2:13.085 16:06:23.257
2 2:12.972 16:08:36.229
3 2:12.882 16:10:49.111
4 2:13.743 16:13:02.854
5 2:12.699 16:15:15.553
6 2:08.990 16:17:24.543
. Diff. First
Po. 40 - # 806 KOCON W. - . +22 340
1 2:21.110 16:07:41.188
2 2:17.845 16:09:59.033
3 2:17.064 16:12:16.097
4 2:16.273 16:14:32.370
5 2:15.804 16:16:48.174
6 2:15.670 16:19:03.844
Fastest lap: 1:53.330
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